Record # Record Type Applicant
EXB-21-89( Building- Exp Donna Coye
EXB-21-90< Building- Exp Colin Durette
EXB-21-92¢Building- Exp Pamela Olson
EXB-21-88:Building- Exp Arrianna Rodgers
EXB-21-88: Building- Exp Derek Ricardo
EXB-21-91¢Building- Exp Luke Catarius
EXB-21-89¢ Building- Exp Chris Graham
EXB-21-88¢Building- Exp Steven Crowley
EXB-21-91¢Building- Exp Samuel Swift
EXB-21-88" Building- Exp Steven Crowley
EXB-21-88¢ Building- Exp Shana Fantoni
EXB-21-887 Building- Exp Manuel Vasconcelos
EXB-21-88¢Building- Exp Brian Waterman
EXB-21-891Building- Exp Armen Safaryan
EXB-21-89: Building- Exp christopher O3€™ Dot
EXB-21-89: Building- Exp kent persson
EXB-21-89¢ Building- Exp CRAIG BISHOP
EXB-21-89f Building- Exp Manuel Vasconcelos
EXB-21-897 Building- Exp Matthew Perry
EXB-21-89¢ Building- Exp Steve Kelly
EXB-21-90( Building- Exp Steven Hebert
EXB-21-901Building- Exp Michael T McMahon
EXB-21-90: Building- Exp Bruce A Junior
EXB-21-90: Building- Exp Colin Durette
EXB-21-90¢ Building- Exp Enda Garry
EXB-21-90¢ Building- Exp Luke Catarius
EXB-21-90f Building- Exp CRAIG BISHOP
EXB-21-90¢ Building- Exp John McMahon
EXB-21-907 Building- Exp Michael Burke
EXB-21-91( Building- Exp Arlindo Romeiro
EXB-21-911Building- Exp Steve Kelly
EXB-21-91: Building- Exp Roland Langevin
EXB-21-91: Building- Exp Brandon Gardiner
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Street No Street Name

GILDER RD
KEENAN RD
WHIMBREL DR
VILLAGE DR
NORRIS RD

SHIPS WAY
ELDRIDGE ST EXT
NAVAJO RD
BAXENDALE RD
NAVAJO RD
CAPTAINS ROW
ACORN CIR

SACO AVE

CHAPEL AVE

Head of the Bay Road
NORRIS RD
BOSUNS LN

ST MARGARETS ST
WOODLAND RD
DOUGLAS AVE
NAUSETT RD
SCRAGGY NECK RD
OAK RIDGE DR
VALLEY BARS RD
DOUGLAS AVE
FIELDWOOD DR
PORTSIDE DR
MORNING MIST LN

Owner Name

COYE DONNA

Paul Smith

PAMELA THOITS OLSC
DIAMOND MICHELLE -
Marcia Rothwell
JEANNE M PLANTE
ALICE G LAGUE
CROWLEY FAMILY IRR
NANCY JONES
CROWLEY FAMILY IRR
JEANETTE C YOHAI LIV
MARSALA PAUL & SPII
Laura Molind

DAVID ARNOLD

Perri Higgins

Patrick Ruggiero
EMILY G BERRY
CAROL DUCHNOWSKI
TIMOTHY PHIPPS
Robert Smith

David Cyr

Carol Hollingsworth
DENISE V SULLIVAN 2(
Krista Butler

Robert Smith

ELAINE M BASOLI
Olivia Demeo

John McMahon

WENAUMET BLUFFS DR TRS OF GD WESTON 0

NICK VEDDER RD
BRADY RD
BUTTERMILK WAY
HARWOOD DR

HELEN F FISTORI TRUS
JOANNA L POWERS
MARIJORIE CUGINI
MICHAEL J CHILDERS

Date Submitted

12/4/2021 14:44 Fence
12/9/2021 15:39 Insulation
12/14/2021 23:02 Wood/Pellet
12/1/2021 17:36 Windows/Dc
12/1/2021 20:32 Solar
12/14/2021 17:02 Roof
12/6/2021 19:33 Insulation
12/2/2021 12:19 Roof
12/13/2021 21:24 Roof
12/2/2021 14:35 Roof
12/2/2021 16:33 Roof
12/2/2021 17:44 Windows/Dc
12/2/2021 20:48 Roof
12/4/2021 21:28 Roof
12/6/2021 13:35 Roof
12/6/2021 13:58 Roof
12/6/2021 14:23 Insulation

Type of Prog Estimated |

8000
0
2500
6638
26382
10000
5088.7
300
18500
300
12700
16960
14100
17000
10000
12373
4058

12/6/2021 17:16 Windows/Dc 15837.52

12/7/2021 17:00 Insulation
12/8/2021 13:23 Solar
12/8/2021 22:49 Insulation
12/9/2021 13:45 Insulation
12/9/2021 14:10 Solar
12/9/2021 15:11 Insulation
12/10/2021 17:05 Roof
12/10/2021 17:39 Roof
12/9/2021 20:39 Insulation
12/10/2021 2:30 Roof
12/10/2021 16:55 Roof
12/10/2021 18:02 Roof
12/10/2021 18:03 Solar
12/10/2021 18:40 Insulation
12/10/2021 20:02 Wood/Pellet

3447
3590
4814.37
5741
18000
0
11000
10000
4538
20000
10551
18150
9996
3014
3583.6



EXB-21-91¢Building- Exp John Hardy
EXB-21-91f Building- Exp Chris Graham

EXB-21-917 Building- Exp douglas oesterheld

EXB-21-91¢Building- Exp Dean Fraser
EXB-21-921Building- Exp Russell Cazeault
EXB-21-92: Building- Exp Jason Couto
EXB-21-92" Building- Exp Lee Enos
EXB-21-92¢ Building- Exp Russell Cazeault
EXB-21-927 Building- Exp Coleman Joyce
EXB-21-92¢ Building- Exp Brian Waterman
EXB-21-93( Building- Exp Greg Mazares
EXB-21-9371Building- Exp Greg Mazares
EXB-21-93: Building- Exp Greg Mazares
EXB-21-93/Building- Exp Neal Holmgren
EXB-21-93: Building- Exp Neal Holmgren
EXB-21-93f Building- Exp Mike Carvalho
EXB-21-93¢ Building- Exp Matthew Russell
EXB-21-951Building- Exp Iris DeSouza

EXB-21-937 Building- Exp Michael T McMahon
EXB-21-93¢ Building- Exp Mirzohidjon Mahmuc

EXB-21-93¢Building- Exp Andrew Wade
EXB-21-94( Building- Exp kent persson
EXB-21-94: Building- Exp Steve Kelly
EXB-21-94: Building- Exp Bruce A Junior
EXB-21-94<Building- Exp Steve Kelly
EXB-21-94t Building- Exp Kyle Cabral
EXB-21-94¢ Building- Exp Henry Cassidy
EXB-21-94¢Building- Exp john Williams
EXB-21-947 Building- Exp Luke Catarius

EXB-21-95( Building- Exp Nicholas Gundberg
EXB-21-95: Building- Exp Manuel Vasconcelos

EXB-21-95: Building- Exp Robert Rostocka
EXB-21-95¢Building- Exp Robert Rea
EXB-21-95f Building- Exp Stephen Kelly

365
355

1336

279

12
42
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44
425

S

115
27
37

27

28
58
107
83

10
30
57

RIP VAN WINKLE WAY
WILLISTON RD
COUNTY RD
COUNTY RD

OLD PLYMOUTH RD
DAWE LN
BURTONWOOD AVE
WILLIAMS AVE
TROWBRIDGE RD
SALT MARSH LN
COUNTY RD
ELDRIDGE ST EXT
LORD HAYFORD RD
PHILLIPS RD
ROUTE 28A
CIRCUIT AVE
ACORN CIR
MARCONI ST
COUNTY RD
PHILLIPS RD
HARWOOD DR
SEABREEZE DR
JONES LN
BAYVIEW AVE
VICKI CIR
BELLAVISTA DR
MONUMENT AVE
ADMIRALS WAY
CRANBERRY HWY
HARBOR HILL DR
GLACIER WAY
BAYVIEW AVE
SIASCONSET DR
POKESIT AVE

John Hardy

CYNTHIA SCHULTZ
Kathleen Oesterheld
OF THE TOW FAMILY |
TRS SUTHERLAND FAN
KELLY P MARCIMO
JUSTINE MCLOUGHLIM
Barbara Brush
KENNETH M BYRON
Andrea Lewis
PARSONS REALTY TRU
JOEY R DUARTE
SONG PENG CHHU
NANCY B WYATT
James Halliday
CAMPBELL FAMILY TR
Paul Marsala

TR NANCY C ANGUS TI
Sylvia Koo

David Aubuchon
Wendy Weston
CHARLES R WORLEY
HELENA A FINE-JONES
JANICE M ROGERS
VINCENT W TAMBURF
Paul Leary

Elaine M Oneil Family
BONNIE REAM

SCOTT REALTY GROUF
DEBRAH LEVINE
MICHAEL J DIBARTOL(
JUDITH C LEBEAU
Roger Petrino
BROWN EASTWELL

12/13/2021 17:04 Roof
12/13/2021 18:57 Insulation
12/13/2021 21:41 Fence
12/14/2021 15:09 Roof
12/14/2021 19:19 Roof
12/14/2021 22:10 Roof
12/15/2021 13:45 Roof
12/15/2021 14:46 Roof
12/15/2021 15:10 Roof
12/15/2021 16:43 Roof
12/15/2021 23:24 Windows/Dc
12/15/2021 23:47 Windows/Dc¢
12/15/2021 23:53 Windows/Dc
12/16/2021 20:02 Solar
12/16/2021 18:46 Solar
12/17/2021 16:19 Windows/D¢
12/20/2021 14:22 Insulation
12/29/2021 2:47 Windows/Dc
12/20/2021 15:23 Insulation
12/21/2021 19:42 Roof
12/21/2021 19:44 Solar
12/22/2021 13:12 Roof
12/22/2021 19:52 Solar
12/22/2021 20:04 Solar
12/22/2021 20:30 Solar
12/23/2021 20:15 Insulation
12/27/2021 14:01 Insulation
12/27/2021 17:00 Roof
12/27/2021 16:55 Roof
12/29/2021 1:13 Siding
12/29/2021 14:10 Windows/Dc
12/29/2021 22:57 Insulation
12/30/2021 11:18 Siding
12/30/2021 18:41 Solar

15000
1128.62
2960
13875
6985
1276
6800
4844
4800
4000
6319
4039
40143
25160
60384
9675
2706.15
39700
10814
29000
41438.5
18590
31900
2100
7700
9591.49
2519
42500
3000
11000
2890
2640
24300
13900



EXB-21-95¢ Building- Exp Daniel Gibbs

B-21-466
B-21-445
B-21-455
B-21-437
B-21-462
B-21-440
B-21-442
B-21-443
B-21-444
B-21-453
B-21-446
B-21-448
B-21-459
B-21-449
B-21-450
B-21-454
B-21-452
B-21-463
B-21-456
B-21-457
B-21-458
B-21-461
B-21-460
B-21-464
B-21-465

D-21-19
D-21-20
D-21-18
D-21-21

Building Pern Mark Ruggiero
Building Pern Ashok Patel
Building Pern NISSAN SIRJOOSINGH
Building Pern Mark Bogosian
Building Pern Samuel Swift
Building Pern Chad Maguire
Building Pernarcade ally inc. arcad:
Building Pern Walter Yohai
Building Pern Dominick Fucito
Building Pern Stephanie Komich
Building Pern Mark Bogosian
Building Pern Benny Chu

Building Pern Louis Stergis
Building PernJames Halliday
Building PernJohn Hardy
Building Pern Daniel Kelly
Building Pern Susan Seward
Building Pern PAUL RODRIGUES
Building Pern Terence Hammar
Building Pern Steven Tessier
Building Pern Joe Agrillo

Building PernJared kent

Building Pern Russell Brown
Building Pern William Masiello
Building Pern Matthew Anderson

Demolition P Daniel Joyce
Demolition P Michael Hilsinger
Demolition P Suzanne Bilodeau
Demolition P Mark Ruggiero
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16

25
1245
133

175
83
82

972
14

304
31
24

20

114
35
83

130

470
50
25

65
137
1131
16

NAUTICAL WAY

WYMAN AVE

Kenneth Fox

Mark Ruggiero

Bourne Bridge Approact SAIRAM SHIVAM LLC

HUNTERS RIDGE RD
COUNTY RD
SOUTH RD
NORTHWEST RD
CLAY POND RD
CAPTAINS ROW
NORRIS RD
SANDWICH RD
ARROWHEAD LN
MAIN ST
GAFFIELD AVE
RAMS HEAD RD
RIP VAN WINKLE WAY
WESTVIEW ST
DAWE LN
WATERHOUSE RD
BEACH ST
NORRIS RD
WINGS NECK RD
WINGS NECK RD
NYE LN
KENNEBEC AVE
COLONEL DR

PASTURE RD
PHILLIPS RD
SANDWICH RD
WYMAN AVE

LILAC HOMES LLC
STACEY N SARBER
DAVID MODEST
Kathryn and Chad Ma;
TRS OF 175 CLAY PON
JEANETTE C YOHAI LIV
MANAGEMENT INC
Boon

MAUREEN M SULLIVA
Benny Ping Chu
Deborah Burke

24 Rams Head LLC
John Hardy

Daniel Kelly

Peter J Seward

Shire LLC

Norman Farr
REBECCA ESIP

PATTI M OKEEFE
DONNA KENT

Russell Brown

Gary Eaton

TR DONBROS REALTY"

65 PASTURE ROAD RL
Empire Management
Suzanne L. Bilodeau
Mark Ruggiero

12/31/2021 15:51 Roof

12/30/2021 15:44 Addition
12/7/2021 19:18 Alterations
12/20/2021 7:58 Alterations

12/1/2021 4:36 Alterations

12/21/2021 21:36 Deck

12/4/2021 0:57 Addition
12/6/2021 15:11 Alterations
12/6/2021 20:53 Deck

12/7/2021 3:17 Finished Bas:
12/16/2021 1:39 Kitchen/ batl

12/8/2021 2:56 Alterations
12/9/2021 18:29 Occupancy P
12/21/2021 1:21 Alterations

12/13/2021 18:28 Alterations

12/13/2021 21:00 Kitchen/ batl

12/16/2021 22:48 Alterations

12/15/2021 23:13 Finished Bas:

12/22/2021 16:44 Alterations

12/20/2021 15:23 Alterations

12/20/2021 17:33 Alterations

12/20/2021 19:10 Other

12/21/2021 18:56 Addition

12/21/2021 18:27 Kitchen/ batl

12/22/2021 22:16 Alterations

12/29/2021 14:47 Occupancy P

12/3/2021 16:16 One or Two |
12/7/2021 16:10 One or Two |
12/2/2021 21:45 Accessory St
12/30/2021 15:50 One or Two |

4500

12000
50000
89780
19000
16988
125000
8000
3500
51000
162293.7
150000
0
110200
12655
25000
1500
18000
125000
25000
30000
25000
40000
3500
72500
0

17000
20000
3500
965



