Record # Record Type Applicant	Street No	Street Name	Owner Name	Date Submitted 1	Type of Prop E	<mark>stimated</mark> I
EXB-21-89(Building- Exp Donna Coye	76	GILDER RD	COYE DONNA	12/4/2021 14:44 F	ence	8000
EXB-21-904 Building- Exp Colin Durette	15	KEENAN RD	Paul Smith	12/9/2021 15:39 I	nsulation	0
EXB-21-924 Building- Exp Pamela Olson	19	WHIMBREL DR	PAMELA THOITS OLSC	12/14/2021 23:02 \	Wood/Pellet	2500
EXB-21-882 Building- Exp Arrianna Rodgers	503	VILLAGE DR	DIAMOND MICHELLE -	12/1/2021 17:36 \	Windows/Dc	6638
EXB-21-88: Building- Exp Derek Ricardo	136	NORRIS RD	Marcia Rothwell	12/1/2021 20:32 9	Solar	26382
EXB-21-919 Building- Exp Luke Catarius	48	SHIPS WAY	JEANNE M PLANTE	12/14/2021 17:02 F	Roof	10000
EXB-21-89(Building- Exp Chris Graham	23	ELDRIDGE ST EXT	ALICE G LAGUE	12/6/2021 19:33 I	nsulation	5088.7
EXB-21-884 Building- Exp Steven Crowley	10	NAVAJO RD	CROWLEY FAMILY IRR	12/2/2021 12:19 F	Roof	300
EXB-21-91(Building- Exp Samuel Swift	36	BAXENDALE RD	NANCY JONES	12/13/2021 21:24 F	Roof	18500
EXB-21-885 Building- Exp Steven Crowley	10	NAVAJO RD	CROWLEY FAMILY IRR	12/2/2021 14:35 F	Roof	300
EXB-21-88(Building- Exp Shana Fantoni	83	CAPTAINS ROW	JEANETTE C YOHAI LIV	12/2/2021 16:33 F	Roof	12700
EXB-21-887 Building- Exp Manuel Vasconcelos	4	ACORN CIR	MARSALA PAUL & SPII	12/2/2021 17:44 \	Windows/Dc	16960
EXB-21-889 Building- Exp Brian Waterman	9	SACO AVE	Laura Molind	12/2/2021 20:48 F	Roof	14100
EXB-21-891 Building- Exp Armen Safaryan	15	CHAPEL AVE	DAVID ARNOLD	12/4/2021 21:28 F	Roof	17000
EXB-21-892 Building- Exp christopher O'Do	r 749	Head of the Bay Road	Perri Higgins	12/6/2021 13:35 F	Roof	10000
EXB-21-89: Building- Exp kent persson	23	NORRIS RD	Patrick Ruggiero	12/6/2021 13:58 F	Roof	12373
EXB-21-894 Building- Exp CRAIG BISHOP	5	BOSUNS LN	EMILY G BERRY	12/6/2021 14:23 I	nsulation	4058
EXB-21-895 Building- Exp Manuel Vasconcelos	37	ST MARGARETS ST	CAROL DUCHNOWSKI	12/6/2021 17:16 \	Windows/Dc	15837.52
EXB-21-897 Building- Exp Matthew Perry	11	WOODLAND RD	TIMOTHY PHIPPS	12/7/2021 17:00 I	nsulation	3447
EXB-21-898 Building- Exp Steve Kelly	21	DOUGLAS AVE	Robert Smith	12/8/2021 13:23 9	Solar	3590
EXB-21-90(Building- Exp Steven Hebert	14	NAUSETT RD	David Cyr	12/8/2021 22:49 I	nsulation	4814.37
EXB-21-901 Building- Exp Michael T McMahon	484	SCRAGGY NECK RD	Carol Hollingsworth	12/9/2021 13:45 I	nsulation	5741
EXB-21-902 Building- Exp Bruce A Junior	2	OAK RIDGE DR	DENISE V SULLIVAN 20	12/9/2021 14:10 9	Solar	18000
EXB-21-90: Building- Exp Colin Durette	101	VALLEY BARS RD	Krista Butler	12/9/2021 15:11 I	nsulation	0
EXB-21-908 Building- Exp Enda Garry	21	DOUGLAS AVE	Robert Smith	12/10/2021 17:05 F	Roof	11000
EXB-21-909 Building- Exp Luke Catarius	15	FIELDWOOD DR	ELAINE M BASOLI	12/10/2021 17:39 F	Roof	10000
EXB-21-905 Building- Exp CRAIG BISHOP	5	PORTSIDE DR	Olivia Demeo	12/9/2021 20:39 I	nsulation	4538
EXB-21-90(Building- Exp John McMahon	10	MORNING MIST LN	John McMahon	12/10/2021 2:30 F	Roof	20000
EXB-21-907 Building- Exp Michael Burke	18	WENAUMET BLUFFS DF	R TRS OF GD WESTON 0	12/10/2021 16:55 F	Roof	10551
EXB-21-91(Building- Exp Arlindo Romeiro	23	NICK VEDDER RD	HELEN F FISTORI TRUS	• •		18150
EXB-21-911 Building- Exp Steve Kelly	5	BRADY RD	JOANNA L POWERS	12/10/2021 18:03 9	Solar	9996
EXB-21-912 Building- Exp Roland Langevin	4	BUTTERMILK WAY	MARJORIE CUGINI	12/10/2021 18:40 I		3014
EXB-21-91: Building- Exp Brandon Gardiner	24	HARWOOD DR	MICHAEL J CHILDERS	12/10/2021 20:02 \	Wood/Pellet	3583.6

EXB-21-914 Building- Exp John Hardy	9	RIP VAN WINKLE WAY	John Hardy	12/13/2021 17:04 Roof	15000
EXB-21-915 Building- Exp Chris Graham	365	WILLISTON RD	CYNTHIA SCHULTZ	12/13/2021 18:57 Insulation	1128.62
EXB-21-917 Building- Exp douglas oesterheld	355	COUNTY RD	Kathleen Oesterheld	12/13/2021 21:41 Fence	2960
EXB-21-918 Building- Exp Dean Fraser	1336	COUNTY RD	OF THE TOW FAMILY I	12/14/2021 15:09 Roof	13875
EXB-21-921 Building- Exp Russell Cazeault	279	OLD PLYMOUTH RD	TRS SUTHERLAND FAN	12/14/2021 19:19 Roof	6985
EXB-21-92: Building- Exp Jason Couto	5	DAWE LN	KELLY P MARCIMO	12/14/2021 22:10 Roof	1276
EXB-21-925 Building- Exp Lee Enos	12	BURTONWOOD AVE	JUSTINE MCLOUGHLIN	12/15/2021 13:45 Roof	6800
EXB-21-926 Building- Exp Russell Cazeault	42	WILLIAMS AVE	Barbara Brush	12/15/2021 14:46 Roof	4844
EXB-21-927 Building- Exp Coleman Joyce	18	TROWBRIDGE RD	KENNETH M BYRON	12/15/2021 15:10 Roof	4800
EXB-21-928 Building- Exp Brian Waterman	46	SALT MARSH LN	Andrea Lewis	12/15/2021 16:43 Roof	4000
EXB-21-93(Building- Exp Greg Mazares	165	COUNTY RD	PARSONS REALTY TRU	12/15/2021 23:24 Windows/Dc	6319
EXB-21-931 Building- Exp Greg Mazares	17	ELDRIDGE ST EXT	JOEY R DUARTE	12/15/2021 23:47 Windows/Dc	4039
EXB-21-932 Building- Exp Greg Mazares	6	LORD HAYFORD RD	SONG PENG CHHU	12/15/2021 23:53 Windows/Dc	40143
EXB-21-934 Building- Exp Neal Holmgren	177	PHILLIPS RD	NANCY B WYATT	12/16/2021 20:02 Solar	25160
EXB-21-93: Building- Exp Neal Holmgren	44	ROUTE 28A	James Halliday	12/16/2021 18:46 Solar	60384
EXB-21-935 Building- Exp Mike Carvalho	425	CIRCUIT AVE	CAMPBELL FAMILY TR	12/17/2021 16:19 Windows/Dc	9675
EXB-21-93(Building- Exp Matthew Russell	4	ACORN CIR	Paul Marsala	12/20/2021 14:22 Insulation	2706.15
EXB-21-951 Building- Exp Iris DeSouza	4	MARCONI ST	TR NANCY C ANGUS TI	12/29/2021 2:47 Windows/Dc	39700
EXB-21-937 Building- Exp Michael T McMahon	9	COUNTY RD	Sylvia Koo	12/20/2021 15:23 Insulation	10814
EXB-21-938 Building- Exp Mirzohidjon Mahmuc	115	PHILLIPS RD	David Aubuchon	12/21/2021 19:42 Roof	29000
EXB-21-935 Building- Exp Andrew Wade	27	HARWOOD DR	Wendy Weston	12/21/2021 19:44 Solar	41438.5
EXB-21-94(Building- Exp kent persson	37	SEABREEZE DR	CHARLES R WORLEY	12/22/2021 13:12 Roof	18590
EXB-21-942 Building- Exp Steve Kelly	7	JONES LN	HELENA A FINE-JONES	12/22/2021 19:52 Solar	31900
EXB-21-94: Building- Exp Bruce A Junior	27	BAYVIEW AVE	JANICE M ROGERS	12/22/2021 20:04 Solar	2100
EXB-21-944 Building- Exp Steve Kelly	4	VICKI CIR	VINCENT W TAMBURF	12/22/2021 20:30 Solar	7700
EXB-21-945 Building- Exp Kyle Cabral	28	BELLAVISTA DR	Paul Leary	12/23/2021 20:15 Insulation	9591.49
EXB-21-94(Building- Exp Henry Cassidy	58	MONUMENT AVE	Elaine M Oneil Family	12/27/2021 14:01 Insulation	2519
EXB-21-945 Building- Exp john Williams	107	ADMIRALS WAY	BONNIE REAM	12/27/2021 17:00 Roof	42500
EXB-21-947 Building- Exp Luke Catarius	83	CRANBERRY HWY	SCOTT REALTY GROUF	12/27/2021 16:55 Roof	3000
EXB-21-95(Building- Exp Nicholas Gundberg	16	HARBOR HILL DR	DEBRAH LEVINE	12/29/2021 1:13 Siding	11000
EXB-21-952 Building- Exp Manuel Vasconcelos	10	GLACIER WAY	MICHAEL J DIBARTOL(12/29/2021 14:10 Windows/Dc	2890
EXB-21-95: Building- Exp Robert Rostocka	30	BAYVIEW AVE	JUDITH C LEBEAU	12/29/2021 22:57 Insulation	2640
EXB-21-954 Building- Exp Robert Rea	57	SIASCONSET DR	Roger Petrino	12/30/2021 11:18 Siding	24300
EXB-21-955 Building- Exp Stephen Kelly	5	POKESIT AVE	BROWN EASTWELL	12/30/2021 18:41 Solar	13900

EXB-21-95	6 Building- Exp Daniel Gibbs	19	NAUTICAL WAY	Kenneth Fox	12/31/2021 15:51 Roof	4500
B-21-466	Building Pern Mark Ruggiero	16	WYMAN AVE	Mark Ruggiero	12/30/2021 15:44 Addition	12000
B-21-445	Building Pern Ashok Patel	6	Bourne Bridge Approac	SAIRAM SHIVAM LLC	12/7/2021 19:18 Alterations	50000
B-21-455	Building Pern NISSAN SIRJOOSINGH	25	HUNTERS RIDGE RD	LILAC HOMES LLC	12/20/2021 7:58 Alterations	89780
B-21-437	Building Pern Mark Bogosian	1245	COUNTY RD	STACEY N SARBER	12/1/2021 4:36 Alterations	19000
B-21-462	Building Pern Samuel Swift	133	SOUTH RD	DAVID MODEST	12/21/2021 21:36 Deck	16988
B-21-440	Building Pern Chad Maguire	2	NORTHWEST RD	Kathryn and Chad Ma	12/4/2021 0:57 Addition	125000
B-21-442	Building Pernarcade ally inc. arcado	175	CLAY POND RD	TRS OF 175 CLAY PON	12/6/2021 15:11 Alterations	8000
B-21-443	Building Pern Walter Yohai	83	CAPTAINS ROW	JEANETTE C YOHAI LIV	12/6/2021 20:53 Deck	3500
B-21-444	Building Pern Dominick Fucito	82	NORRIS RD	MANAGEMENT INC	12/7/2021 3:17 Finished Base	51000
B-21-453	Building Pern Stephanie Komich	972	SANDWICH RD	Boon	12/16/2021 1:39 Kitchen/ bat	162293.7
B-21-446	Building Pern Mark Bogosian	14	ARROWHEAD LN	MAUREEN M SULLIVA	12/8/2021 2:56 Alterations	150000
B-21-448	Building Pern Benny Chu	304	MAIN ST	Benny Ping Chu	12/9/2021 18:29 Occupancy P	0
B-21-459	Building Pern Louis Stergis	31	GAFFIELD AVE	Deborah Burke	12/21/2021 1:21 Alterations	110200
B-21-449	Building Pern James Halliday	24	RAMS HEAD RD	24 Rams Head LLC	12/13/2021 18:28 Alterations	12655
B-21-450	Building Pern John Hardy	9	RIP VAN WINKLE WAY	John Hardy	12/13/2021 21:00 Kitchen/ bat	25000
B-21-454	Building Pern Daniel Kelly	20	WESTVIEW ST	Daniel Kelly	12/16/2021 22:48 Alterations	1500
B-21-452	Building Pern Susan Seward	7	DAWE LN	Peter J Seward	12/15/2021 23:13 Finished Base	18000
B-21-463	Building Pern PAUL RODRIGUES	114	WATERHOUSE RD	Shire LLC	12/22/2021 16:44 Alterations	125000
B-21-456	Building Pern Terence Hammar	35	BEACH ST	Norman Farr	12/20/2021 15:23 Alterations	25000
B-21-457	Building Pern Steven Tessier	83	NORRIS RD	REBECCA ESIP	12/20/2021 17:33 Alterations	30000
B-21-458	Building Pern Joe Agrillo	130	WINGS NECK RD	PATTI M OKEEFE	12/20/2021 19:10 Other	25000
B-21-461	Building Pern Jared kent	470	WINGS NECK RD	DONNA KENT	12/21/2021 18:56 Addition	40000
B-21-460	Building Pern Russell Brown	50	NYE LN	Russell Brown	12/21/2021 18:27 Kitchen/ bat	3500
B-21-464	Building Pern William Masiello	25	KENNEBEC AVE	Gary Eaton	12/22/2021 22:16 Alterations	72500
B-21-465	Building Pern Matthew Anderson	6	COLONEL DR	TR DONBROS REALTY	12/29/2021 14:47 Occupancy P	0
D-21-19	Demolition P Daniel Joyce	65	PASTURE RD	65 PASTURE ROAD RL	12/3/2021 16:16 One or Two	17000
D-21-20	Demolition P Michael Hilsinger	137	PHILLIPS RD	Empire Management	12/7/2021 16:10 One or Two	20000
D-21-18	Demolition P Suzanne Bilodeau	1131	SANDWICH RD	Suzanne L. Bilodeau	12/2/2021 21:45 Accessory St	3500
D-21-21	Demolition P Mark Ruggiero	16	WYMAN AVE	Mark Ruggiero	12/30/2021 15:50 One or Two	965